
Fairleigh Dickinson University
Summary StaƟsƟcs: Fall 2024

Florham
Heads FTE

Metro
Heads FTE

University
Heads FTE

Undergraduate

Graduate

Grand Total 2,950.6

1,083.9

1,866.7

2,886

874

2,012

4,758.4

1,738.6

3,019.8

8,045

2,354

5,691

7,708.9

2,822.5

4,886.4

10,931

3,228

7,703

Student Enrollment

UndergraduateNaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
Non-Resident Alien
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Total

Graduate NaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
Non-Resident Alien
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Total

Grand Total

100.0%
4.2%
3.6%
0.6%
47.2%
26.9%
0.0%
12.3%
5.1%
0.1%

2,012
84
72
12
949
541
1
248
103
2

100.0%
8.0%
2.2%
6.1%
41.3%
27.5%
0.0%
7.1%
7.6%
0.2%

5,691
454
124
348
2,349
1,565
1
406
431
13

100.0%
7.0%
2.5%
4.7%
42.8%
27.3%
0.0%
8.5%
6.9%
0.2%

7,703
538
196
360
3,298
2,106
2
654
534
15

100.0%
7.9%
1.4%
12.0%
46.9%
13.2%
0.1%
6.8%
11.6%
0.2%

874
69
12
105
410
115
1
59
101
2

100.0%
13.0%
1.7%
21.2%
37.0%
14.0%

9.2%
3.8%
0.2%

2,354
305
40
500
871
329

216
89
4

100.0%
11.6%
1.6%
18.7%
39.7%
13.8%
0.0%
8.5%
5.9%
0.2%

3,228
374
52
605
1,281
444
1
275
190
6

100.0%2,886 100.0%8,045 100.0%10,931

Race/Ethnicity

Undergraduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Graduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Grand Total

0.2%

0.5%

13.2%

86.1%

4

11

265

1,732

0.3%

5.4%

9.8%

84.5%

17

306

560

4,808

0.3%

4.1%

10.7%

84.9%

21

317

825

6,540

0.9%

10.8%

11.3%

77.0%

8

94

99

673

1.6%

19.2%

19.4%

59.8%

37

453

456

1,408

1.4%

16.9%

17.2%

64.5%

45

547

555

2,081

100.0%2,886 100.0%8,045 100.0%10,931

Residency

Master's 592307 899

Baccalaureate 1,018490528

First-Time Full-Time Freshman (4-yr)

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon Rates
Six-Year GraduaƟon Rate*:
Freshman to sophomore retenƟon**:

60.3%
77.6%

Doctorate 8273 155

UndergraduateFemale
Male
Unknown/Not Rep..

Graduate Female
Male
Unknown/Not Rep..

Grand Total

46.6%
53.4%

938
1,074

0.0%
46.9%
53.0%

1
2,671
3,019

0.0%
46.9%
53.1%

1
3,609
4,093

0.1%
33.6%
66.2%

1
294
579

27.1%
72.9%

639
1,715

0.0%
28.9%
71.1%

1
933
2,294

100.0%2,886 100.0%8,045 100.0%10,931

Gender

Associates 66642

2023-24 Degrees Awarded

Baccalaureate 543499 1,042

54.0%
77.0%

66.5%
78.2%

* Fall 2018 Cohort
** Fall 2023  Cohort


